VCE Coordinators

Senior School
Assistant Principal Head of .
Senior School Josh Madden 9342-0059 josh.madden@education.vic.gov.au
Coleman
11C1 Lena Jean Lamshed  9342-0080 lena-jean.lamshed@education.vic.gov.au
11C2 Jonathan Rollason 9342-0060 Johnathan.rollason@education.vic.gov.au
11C3 Lena Jean Lamshed  9342-0080 lena-jean.lamshed@education.vic.gov.au
11C4 Gaby Fejes 9342-0061 gabrielle.fejes@education.vic.gov.au
12C1 Jenny Tran 9342-0061 Jenny.tran2@education.vic.gov.au
12C2 Maria loannidis 9342-0082 Maria.ioannidis@education.vic.gov.au
12C4 Felicity Adams 9342-0047 Felicity.adams@education.vic.gov.au
E
11G1 Maddie Brown 9342-0080 Maddie.brown@education.vic.gov.au
11G2 Maddie Brown 9342-0080 Maddie.brown@education.vic.gov.au
11G3 Ashley Tan 9342-0037 Ashley.tan@education.vic.gov.au
11G4 Gaby Fejes 9342-0061 gabrielle.fejes@education.vic.gov.au
12G1 Isabella Miller 9342-0083 isabella.miller@education.vic.gov.au
12G2 Jenny Tran 9342-0061 Jenny.tran2@education.vic.gov.au
12G3 Andy Nichols 9342-0067 Andrew.nichols@education.vic.gov.au
12G4 Felicity Adams 9342-0047 Felicity.adams@education.vic.gov.au
oo
11)1 Maria loannidis 9342-0082 Maria.ioannidis@education.vic.gov.au
11J)2 Jonathan Rollason 9342-0060 johnathan.rollason@education.vic.gov.au
11J3 Ashley Tan 9342-0037 Ashley.tan@education.vic.gov.au
11J4 Gaby Fejes 9342-0061 gabrielle.fejes@education.vic.gov.au
12J1 Andy Nichols 9342-0067 Andrew.nichols@education.vic.gov.au
12J2 Isabella Miller 9342-0083 isabella.miller@education.vic.gov.au
12)3 Jenny Tran 9342-0061 Jenny.tran2@education.vic.gov.au
12)4 Felicity Adams 9342-0047 Felicity.adams@education.vic.gov.au
Triggs
11T1 Lena Jean Lamshed  9342-0080 lena-jean.lamshed@education.vic.gov.au
1172 Maddie Brown 9342-0080 Maddie.brown@education.vic.gov.au
1173 Ashley Tan 9342-0037 Ashley.tan@education.vic.gov.au
1174 Gaby Fejes 9342-0061 gabrielle.fejes@education.vic.gov.au
1271 Andy Nichols 9342-0067 Andrew.nichols@education.vic.gov.au
1272 Isabella Miller 9342-0083 isabella.miller@education.vic.gov.au
1274 Felicity Adams 9342-0047 Felicity.adams@education.vic.gov.au

11VM Maria loannidis 9342-0082 maria.ioannidis@education.vic.gov.au
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